accordance with the Government Code, and the TMC.  The amount of the 

improvement security shall be in accordance with Title 12 of the TMC.  

Monumentation Bonds shall be seven hundred fifty ($750.00) dollars 

multiplied by the total number of street centerline monuments plus one 

hundred twenty-five ($125) dollars multiplied by the total number of legal lots 

that are shown on the Final Map.   

Insurance – Developer shall provide written evidence of insurance 

coverage that meets the terms of the Improvement Agreement.  

C.5.9  Off-site Public Improvements - Prior to the Developer